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DOVIZ Kuirian

T.CMERKEZ BANKASI
CARPRAZ KURLAR
Avustralya Dolari 1.3632
Danimarka Kronu 6.7374
isvicre Frangi 0.9269
isve¢ Kronu 9.7263
Japon Yeni 115.95
Kanada Dolari 1.2818
Norve¢ Kronu 8.9509
S. Arabistan Riyali 3.7515
1 Euro 1.1045
1 ingiliz Sterlini 1.3170
1 Kuveyt Dinari 3.2944
DIGER TL
DOVIZLER KARSII.IGI
Arjantin Pesosu 0.13576
Brezilya Reali 2.9449
Cek Korunasi 0.64429
Endonezya Rupisi 0.00103
Giiney Afrika Randi 0.97513
Hindistan Rupisi 0.19318
Hong Kong Dolari 1.8869
Irak Dinari 0.01011
Macar Forinti 0.04263
Malezya Ringgiti 3.5240
Meksika Pesosu 0.70142
Misir Lirasi 0.93902
Polonya Zlotisi 3.3714
Singapur Dolari 10.8546
Suriye Lirasi 0.00587
Tayland Bahti 0.44562
Urdiin Dinani 20.8135
Yeni israil Sekeli 4.5153
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ABD Dolari
Avustralya Dolari
Danimarka Kronu
Euro

ingiliz Sterlini
isvigre Frangi
isve¢ Kronu
Kanada Dolari
Kuveyt Dinari
Norve¢ Kronu

S. Arabistan Riyali
100 Japon Yeni
Bulgar Levasi
Yeni Rumen Leyi
Rus Rublesi

100 iran Riyali
Cin Yuani
Pakistan Rupisi
Katar Riyali
Giiney Kore Wonu
Azerbaycan Y. Malat
BAE Dirhemi

Diin TCMB tarafindan 15:30 itibariyle agiklanan gosterge kurlaridir.

ESBAS | SIZ ISINIZE ODAKLANIN BiZ GERiSiNi HALLEDERIZ

Ortak Saglik ve is
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www.eshas.com.tr

Doviz
ALIS
14.7435
10.7901
2.1849
16.2842
19.3844
15.8705
1.5094
11.4868
48.2990
1.6431
3.9301
12.6846
8.2789
3.2718
0.11952
0.03491
2.3189
0.08179
4.0024
0.01194
8.6291
3.9915

DOViz
SATIS
14.7700
10.8605
2.1956
16.3135
19.4854
15.9724
1.5250
11.5386
48.9310
1.6542
3.9371
12.7686
8.3872
3.3146
0.12108
0.03536
2.3492
0.08286
4.0548
0.01210
8.7420
4.0437

EFEKTIF
SATIS

EFEKTIF
ALIS

14.7332 14.7922

10.7405 10.9257
2.1834 2.2007
16.2728 16.3380
19.3708 19.5147
15.8467 15.9963
1.5083 1.5285
11.4443 11.5824
47.5745 49.6650
1.6420 1.6580
3.9006 3.9667

12.6376 12.8171

Personel
Tasima

EKONOMi@@POLITIKA

UNYA

11Mart2022
SERBEST PIYASA
DOVIZFiYATI ALIS  SATIS
Dolar 14.7950 14.8050
Euro 16.3300 16.3400
isvicre Frangi 15.9220 16.0000
ingiliz Sterlini 19.4420 19.5400
Japon Yeni 12.7300 12.7900
S. Arabistan Riyali =~ 3.9350 3.9540
isve¢ Kronu 1.5200 1.5270

Norveg Kronu
Danimarka Kronu
Avustralya Dolar
Kanada Dolari

ALTINFIYATI
24 Ayar Altin

22 Ayar Altin

18 Ayar Altin
14 Ayar Altin

22 Ayar Tel Bil.
Cum. Altini
Cum. Cey. Altin
Resat Lira
Hamit Lira
Altin ons (dolar)
900 Ayar Giimiis

PARITELER

EUR/USD 1.1039
USD/YEN 115.97
USD/CHF | 0.9270
GBP/USD  1.3158
EUR/GBP ' 0.8392

@

Temizlik
Hizmeti

1.6470 1.6550
2.1890 2.2000
10.8380 10.8920
11.5300 11.5880

ALIS
954.29
868.40
687.08
543.94
858.86

6336.48
1541.18
6298.31
6288.31
2007.57

11.10

SATIS
955.68
875.40
716.76
559.07
946.12
6431.72
1576.87
6607.48
6397.48

11.11

LIBOR
O/N
lay

0.07
0.35
0.74
1.04
1.48

3ay
6 ay
12ay

&

Konferans ve
Egitim Salonu
Kiralama





<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Gray Gamma 2.2)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Coated FOGRA39 \050ISO 12647-2:2004\051)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages false
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Default
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.1000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /LeaveColorUnchanged
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 100
  /Optimize false
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo false
  /PreserveCopyPage true
  /PreserveDICMYKValues true
  /PreserveEPSInfo false
  /PreserveFlatness false
  /PreserveHalftoneInfo false
  /PreserveOPIComments false
  /PreserveOverprintSettings true
  /StartPage 1
  /SubsetFonts true
  /TransferFunctionInfo /Apply
  /UCRandBGInfo /Remove
  /UsePrologue false
  /ColorSettingsFile ()
  /AlwaysEmbed [ true
  ]
  /NeverEmbed [ true
  ]
  /AntiAliasColorImages false
  /CropColorImages false
  /ColorImageMinResolution 100
  /ColorImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleColorImages true
  /ColorImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /ColorImageResolution 200
  /ColorImageDepth -1
  /ColorImageMinDownsampleDepth 1
  /ColorImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeColorImages true
  /ColorImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterColorImages true
  /ColorImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /ColorACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /ColorImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000ColorImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasGrayImages false
  /CropGrayImages false
  /GrayImageMinResolution 150
  /GrayImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleGrayImages true
  /GrayImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /GrayImageResolution 200
  /GrayImageDepth -1
  /GrayImageMinDownsampleDepth 2
  /GrayImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeGrayImages true
  /GrayImageFilter /DCTEncode
  /AutoFilterGrayImages true
  /GrayImageAutoFilterStrategy /JPEG
  /GrayACSImageDict <<
    /QFactor 0.40
    /HSamples [1 1 1 1] /VSamples [1 1 1 1]
  >>
  /GrayImageDict <<
    /QFactor 1.30
    /HSamples [2 1 1 2] /VSamples [2 1 1 2]
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayACSImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /JPEG2000GrayImageDict <<
    /TileWidth 256
    /TileHeight 256
    /Quality 10
  >>
  /AntiAliasMonoImages false
  /CropMonoImages false
  /MonoImageMinResolution 300
  /MonoImageMinResolutionPolicy /OK
  /DownsampleMonoImages true
  /MonoImageDownsampleType /Bicubic
  /MonoImageResolution 1200
  /MonoImageDepth -1
  /MonoImageDownsampleThreshold 1.50000
  /EncodeMonoImages true
  /MonoImageFilter /CCITTFaxEncode
  /MonoImageDict <<
    /K -1
  >>
  /AllowPSXObjects true
  /CheckCompliance [
    /None
  ]
  /PDFX1aCheck false
  /PDFX3Check false
  /PDFXCompliantPDFOnly false
  /PDFXNoTrimBoxError true
  /PDFXTrimBoxToMediaBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXSetBleedBoxToMediaBox true
  /PDFXBleedBoxToTrimBoxOffset [
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
    0.00000
  ]
  /PDFXOutputIntentProfile ()
  /PDFXOutputConditionIdentifier ()
  /PDFXOutputCondition ()
  /PDFXRegistryName ()
  /PDFXTrapped /False

  /CreateJDFFile false
  /Description <<
    /ENU ([Based on '[Smallest File Size]'] Use these settings to create Adobe PDF documents best suited for on-screen display, e-mail, and the Internet.  Created PDF documents can be opened with Acrobat and Adobe Reader 5.0 and later.)
    /TUR ()
  >>
  /Namespace [
    (Adobe)
    (Common)
    (1.0)
  ]
  /OtherNamespaces [
    <<
      /AsReaderSpreads false
      /CropImagesToFrames true
      /ErrorControl /WarnAndContinue
      /FlattenerIgnoreSpreadOverrides false
      /IncludeGuidesGrids false
      /IncludeNonPrinting false
      /IncludeSlug false
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (InDesign)
        (4.0)
      ]
      /OmitPlacedBitmaps false
      /OmitPlacedEPS false
      /OmitPlacedPDF false
      /SimulateOverprint /Legacy
    >>
    <<
      /AddBleedMarks false
      /AddColorBars false
      /AddCropMarks false
      /AddPageInfo false
      /AddRegMarks false
      /BleedOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /ConvertColors /NoConversion
      /DestinationProfileName (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
      /DestinationProfileSelector /UseName
      /Downsample16BitImages true
      /FlattenerPreset <<
        /PresetSelector /MediumResolution
      >>
      /FormElements false
      /GenerateStructure false
      /IncludeBookmarks false
      /IncludeHyperlinks false
      /IncludeInteractive false
      /IncludeLayers false
      /IncludeProfiles false
      /MarksOffset 34.347401
      /MarksWeight 0.250000
      /MultimediaHandling /UseObjectSettings
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (CreativeSuite)
        (2.0)
      ]
      /PDFXOutputIntentProfileSelector /NA
      /PageMarksFile /RomanDefault
      /PreserveEditing false
      /UntaggedCMYKHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UntaggedRGBHandling /LeaveUntagged
      /UseDocumentBleed false
    >>
    <<
      /AllowImageBreaks true
      /AllowTableBreaks true
      /ExpandPage false
      /HonorBaseURL true
      /HonorRolloverEffect false
      /IgnoreHTMLPageBreaks false
      /IncludeHeaderFooter false
      /MarginOffset [
        0
        0
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetadataAuthor ()
      /MetadataKeywords ()
      /MetadataSubject ()
      /MetadataTitle ()
      /MetricPageSize [
        0
        0
      ]
      /MetricUnit /inch
      /MobileCompatible 0
      /Namespace [
        (Adobe)
        (GoLive)
        (8.0)
      ]
      /OpenZoomToHTMLFontSize false
      /PageOrientation /Portrait
      /RemoveBackground false
      /ShrinkContent true
      /TreatColorsAs /MainMonitorColors
      /UseEmbeddedProfiles false
      /UseHTMLTitleAsMetadata true
    >>
  ]
>> setdistillerparams
<<
  /HWResolution [600 600]
  /PageSize [612.000 792.000]
>> setpagedevice


